

## Kansas City

414 E. 12th Street

Kansas City, MO 64106



## **Legislation Details**

Version: 1 File #: 220946 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed File created: 10/19/2022 In control: Council On agenda: 11/3/2022 Final action: 11/3/2022

Title: Sponsor: Director of the Aviation Department

> Authorizing a Distributed Antennae System (DAS) License Agreement between the City of Kansas City, Missouri, Aviation Department and T-Mobile Central LLC at the New Terminal at Kansas City

International Airport and estimating revenue in the Aviation Fund.

Sponsors: Director of Aviation

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

1. 220946 Fact Sheet, 2. 220946 ORDINANCE REQUEST TMobile DAS Agreement 2022, 3. 220946 Attachments:

TMobile DAS Agreement Fiscal - 2022, 4. 220946 TMobile Kansas City International Airport DAS HUB

(MCI) executable 101922, 5. 220946 Fiscal note, 6. Authenticated Ordinance 220946

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/3/2022	1	Council	Passed	Pass
11/2/2022	1	Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations Committee	Adv and Do Pass, Debate	Pass
10/27/2022	1	Council	referred	